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A001145344 ROHIT KUMAR MALLICK Male No  1  1 1 SC  8  95.25  95.00  93.50  69.71  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994158 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  6  95.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795990 ARIZ  AFTAB Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  25  94.25  96.00  86.67  97.14  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124653 SIKTA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  9  94.00  88.00  91.17  62.71  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796468 SELIM  SARKAR Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  23  92.75  94.00  81.67  96.43  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172255 NEELESH  ROY Male No  6  3 6 SC  17  91.75  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384464 DOYEL  ROY Female No  7  4 7 SC  7  91.75  86.00  91.17  72.29  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437152 RAJ  DAS Male No  8  5 8 SC  3  91.50  90.00  87.33  60.57  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444636 SWYTA  PAUL Female No  9 9 UR  9  91.50  85.00  89.83  71.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156763 AVILASHA  SARKAR Female No  10 10 UR  23  91.00  88.00  89.33  81.78  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200180 DISHA  ROY Female No  11  6 11 SC  6  90.50  73.00  89.17  72.29  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969416 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  12  7 12 SC  13  89.50  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001187202 RAJASREE  ROY Female No  13  8 13 SC  7  89.25  77.00  86.60  62.57  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443852 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  20  88.00  88.00  86.40  84.83  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069804 RACHAYEETA  PAUL Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  1  87.75  86.00  84.67  63.29  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684096 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  16  3 16 OBC-A  4  87.25  81.00  81.17  52.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526220 PAYEL  ROY Female No  17  9 17 SC  3  86.75  76.00  83.00  46.14  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476776 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  18  10 18 SC  3  85.75  84.00  83.33  71.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737505 MANISHA  ROY Female No  19  11 19 SC  9  85.75  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449744 PURBAYAN  DE Male No  20 20 UR  16  85.25  87.00  84.20  68.50  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700287 MANIKA  MANDAL Female No  21  12 21 SC  1  84.75  92.00  82.40  75.14  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375099 SHUBHADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  22  13 22 SC  3  84.75  90.00  83.80  49.57  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335168 SAYANTANI  SARKAR Female No  23  14 23 SC  4  84.75  77.00  79.83  58.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362411 SIRIN  RAHAMAN Female No  24  4 24 OBC-A  2  84.50  75.00  80.17  47.71  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000245536 BARSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  7  84.00  75.00  81.80  52.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445831 MD ISMAIL HAQUE Male No  26 26 UR  16  84.00  71.00  83.80  77.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781760 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  27  15 27 SC  4  83.75  90.00  82.60  90.71  7221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510920 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  2  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408086 ESNEHA  SUBBA Female No  29  1 29 ST  6  82.50  90.00  76.50  47.71  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631232 PUJA  MANDAL Female No  30  16 30 SC  6  82.25  77.00  79.40  58.43  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041285 PRITI  SINGH Female No  31  2 31 ST  3  81.75  86.00  80.00  59.86  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311369 DEEP  DAS Male No  32  17 32 SC  3  81.75  86.00  77.17  58.14  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335518 SREEJA  DEY Female No  33 33 UR  3  81.75  84.00  77.17  70.14  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236311 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  34  18 34 SC  5  81.50  77.00  80.00  56.86  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812555 SUSHANTA  PAL Male No  35 35 UR  3  81.00  80.00  74.83  50.43  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487868 PAROMITA  LODH Female No  36 36 UR  3  81.00  77.00  73.17  56.86  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000979879 AKANKSHA  BHUJEL Female No  37 37 UR  9  81.00  75.00  78.00  51.20  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655387 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  38  19 38 SC  6  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109092 SWAPNIL  SARKAR Male No  39  4 39 OBC-B  10  80.50  89.00  78.60  59.89  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593639 ARKAPROVO  CHOUDHURY Male No  40 40 UR  9  80.50  84.00  72.00  64.14  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180251 PRIYOM  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  41 41 UR  10  80.50  81.00  77.33  76.67  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149812 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  42  5 42 OBC-B  4  80.25  76.00  76.67  67.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604719 NIKITA  ROY Female No  43  20 43 SC  3  80.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519084 SAMPI  DUTTA Female No  44 44 UR  10  80.00  66.00  75.67  59.29  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529182 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  45  21 45 SC  14  79.50  88.00  73.67  69.57  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198251 MANAB  DAS Male No  46  22 46 SC  3  79.25  82.00  77.17  65.71  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656633 ANKITA  CHOUDHURY Female No  47 47 UR  2  79.25  80.00  74.67  47.86  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372445 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  48  23 48 SC  19  79.00  68.00  73.33  54.14  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000273835 JOYSHREE  ROY Female No  49  24 49 SC  2  78.50  74.00  76.33  50.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228701 RUPAM  ROY Male No  50  25 50 SC  2  78.25  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724304 RIYA  ROY Female No  51  26 51 SC  3  78.25  70.00  76.33  60.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445759 SONIA  ROY Female No  52  27 52 SC  6  78.25  70.00  73.17  49.29  6160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053890 SARMISTHA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  4  78.00  87.00  67.83  68.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515047 AVRAJIT  DUTTA Male No  54 54 UR  1  77.75  75.00  74.33  52.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500863 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  55  28 55 SC  5  77.25  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677528 NIHARIKA  RIJAL Female No  56  29 56 SC  8  77.25  82.00  75.80  55.71  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782273 ANJELA  DAS Female No  57  30 57 SC  7  77.25  70.00  73.00  64.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266303 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  58  31 58 SC  4  77.25  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306855 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  59  32 59 SC  3  77.25  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030897 LAGZEN  BHUTIA Female No  60  3 60 ST  14  77.00  87.00  66.67  72.67  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000120647 SHATAVISHA  NIYOGI Female No  61 61 UR  1  77.00  69.00  77.00  67.20  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217434 SUSMITA  DEBNATH Female No  62 62 UR  4  76.50  80.00  75.20  57.29  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082080 SAYANTANI  DASGUPTA Female No  63 63 UR  2  76.50  75.00  76.00  35.14  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386230 APARNA  ROY Female No  64  33 64 SC  1  76.50  58.00  75.20  46.14  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451030 HRISHIK  SARKAR Male No  65 65 UR  8  76.25  74.00  72.83  51.43  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342890 PRIYOSHI  BISWAS Female No  66  34 66 SC  6  76.00  83.00  67.50  40.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020541 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  1  76.00  80.00  71.60  49.29  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436849 SHUBHRAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  68  6 68 OBC-B  4  76.00  75.00  69.83  54.29  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019970 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  69  35 69 SC  2  76.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075793 URMI  DUTTA Female No  70 70 UR  4  75.75  74.00  71.67  43.14  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063625 AYASHA  SINGH Female No  71 71 UR  2  75.50  81.00  68.50  42.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452556 SHREEJA  SARKAR Female No  72  36 72 SC  2  75.50  78.00  74.80  65.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000049974 AHILI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  73 73 UR  1  75.50  78.00  70.33  45.57  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784356 KOYEL  DUTTA Female No  74 74 UR  4  75.50  65.00  71.17  43.14  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710705 RESHMI  DUTTA Female No  75 75 UR  6  75.00  84.00  68.33  64.57  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365038 SIOULI  DAS Female No  76  37 76 SC  6  74.75  68.00  74.60  51.86  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311362 BASANA  ROY Female No  77  38 77 SC  4  74.50  63.00  68.50  50.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382235 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  78  39 78 SC  1  74.25  81.00  73.40  61.14  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343367 BISHAL  DAS Male No  79  40 79 SC  19  74.00  70.00  73.17  49.57  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814512 SRIYANS  ROUTH Male No  80  7 80 OBC-B  6  74.00  60.00  69.00  51.33  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078603 SHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  81 81 UR  23  73.75  75.00  70.80  58.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547295 SUBHRADEEP  BASAK Male No  82  8 82 OBC-B  16  73.75  72.00  68.83  47.57  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466267 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  83  9 83 OBC-B  3  73.75  70.00  69.60  41.88  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032784 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  84  41 84 SC  19  73.25  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001121929 RAJAT  ROY Male No  85  42 85 SC  4  73.25  70.00  70.00  44.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611395 RUBAI  SAHA Male No  86 86 UR  10  73.00  61.00  67.33  47.86  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521536 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  87  43 87 SC  4  72.75  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898464 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  88  10 88 OBC-B  1  72.50  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619351 DULAL  DAS Male No  89  44 89 SC  9  72.00  66.00  67.67  78.29  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184408 TRISHA  DEY Female No  90 90 UR  1  72.00  61.00  70.00  43.29  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864065 KARINA  SAHA Female No  91 91 UR  1  71.75  65.00  69.83  47.86  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318778 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  92  45 92 SC  13  71.75  54.00  68.17  43.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355284 JIT  ROY Male No  93  46 93 SC  6  71.50  80.00  65.17  81.43  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175517 NITUSHREE  DEY Female No  94 94 UR  2  71.50  68.00  63.50  38.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153656 DOLI  ROY Female No  95  47 95 SC  2  71.50  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685938 PRIYASHA  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  1  71.50  51.00  68.33  39.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002340386 VIDYA  RANI Female No  97 97 UR  19  71.25  88.00  67.40  94.00  7082.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110597 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  98  48 98 SC  2  71.25  60.00  70.00  42.86  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697571 SAHANUR  HOQUE Male No  99 99 UR  4  71.00  78.00  66.80  26.57  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473865 MUNMUN  MANDAL Female No  100  49 100 SC  8  70.75  75.00  67.20  40.43  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347049 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  101  50 101 SC  17  70.75  70.00  68.17  61.43  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346981 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  102  5 102 OBC-A  2  70.75  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213951 JOYEE  ROY Female No  103  51 103 SC  4  70.50  67.00  63.67  33.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303948 SNEHA  GUPTA Female No  104 104 UR  2  70.25  80.00  67.20  61.83  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322348 ROHIT  BAGOWAR Male No  105  4 105 ST  2  70.25  71.00  68.40  46.86  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112095 TAPU  MANDAL Male No  106  52 106 SC  2  70.00  70.00  65.20  40.71  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174757 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  107  53 107 SC  10  70.00  44.00  68.17  46.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406615 HIRU  ROY Male No  108  54 108 SC  3  69.75  72.00  62.33  44.38  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002077337 SUSHMA  CHAURASIA Female No  109 109 UR  9  69.75  62.00  69.40  52.83  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547968 MINARVA  DE Female No  110 110 UR  10  69.50  90.00  66.40  87.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216678 BIJOY KUMAR SAHA Male No  111 111 UR  5  69.25  87.00  62.67  75.57  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510533 RICHA  SHARMA Female No  112  11 112 OBC-B  2  69.25  70.00  64.83  59.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279119 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  113  55 113 SC  4  69.25  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934154 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  114 114 UR  2  69.25  63.00  64.60  52.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266557 SHREYA  DAS Female No  115  56 115 SC  8  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058256 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  116  57 116 SC  2  69.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246791 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  117  6 117 OBC-A  3  69.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284269 ANSUMAN  RAI Male No  118 118 UR  11  68.75  73.00  61.00  56.60  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739602 GURIYA  SAH Female No  119 119 UR  4  68.75  63.00  65.67  57.33  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377926 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  120  58 120 SC  6  68.75  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001212298 HAREN  ROY Male No  121  59 121 SC  3  68.50  75.00  66.83  65.57  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558686 RIDDHA  SAHA Female No  122 122 UR  3  68.25  68.00  63.83  46.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402581 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  123 123 UR  2  68.25  60.00  60.17  31.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490875 PRIYA  JAMADAR Female No  124 124 UR  3  68.00  51.00  65.83  48.43  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920994 SAMPA  ROY Female No  125 125 UR  10  67.75  72.00  63.20  50.33  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309985 TRIPTI  MODAK Female No  126 126 UR  5  67.50  54.00  66.80  42.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893204 ALIMPRIYA  ROY Female No  127  60 127 SC  2  67.25  73.00  61.67  72.00  7429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914318 SUMI  SARKAR Female No  128  61 128 SC  8  67.25  62.00  65.00  50.40  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388733 PAMPITA  BARMAN Female No  129  62 129 SC  6  67.25  44.00  64.40  37.29  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020649 ARUP KUMAR MITRA Male No  130 130 UR  2  66.75  70.00  62.80  75.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831413 MAHADEB  SEN Male No  131  12 131 OBC-B  8  66.75  55.00  64.80  41.71  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660933 SHUKLA  ROY Female No  132  63 132 SC  7  66.25  72.00  63.00  37.14  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002366840 DHRUBA JYOTI ROY Male No  133  64 133 SC  5  66.25  46.00  64.60  35.57  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721957 SWAPNA  MANDAL Female No  134  65 134 SC  2  66.00  66.00  59.67  40.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916675 MRINMOYEE  ROY Female No  135  66 135 SC  1  65.75  71.00  61.33  56.29  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509122 MRINAL  ROY Male No  136  67 136 SC  4  65.75  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400219 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  137  68 137 SC  2  65.50  67.00  60.17  57.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798525 NEHA  DAS Female No  138  69 138 SC  3  65.50  56.00  60.33  33.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399505 NUPUR  DEY Female No  139 139 UR  5  65.25  54.00  62.50  39.14  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532834 RAJU  DAS Male No  140  70 140 SC  6  65.25  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410752 LALIT  PAUL Male No  141 141 UR  3  65.00  74.00  58.67  54.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105486 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  142  71 142 SC  2  65.00  63.00  61.40  38.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138766 MALAY  ROY Male No  143  72 143 SC  6  65.00  63.00  60.80  40.43  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400945 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  144  73 144 SC  1  65.00  60.00  62.60  40.29  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001279384 PANKAJ  BEPARI Male No  145  74 145 SC  3  64.50  67.00  62.60  39.29  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073394 DIPANKAR  PAUL Male No  146 146 UR  8  64.50  63.00  62.00  58.80  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949022 ANIMA  DAS Female No  147  75 147 SC  4  64.25  51.00  60.83  43.29  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417762 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  148  76 148 SC  2  64.00  47.00  61.67  27.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263164 RAJU  DAS Male No  149  77 149 SC  4  64.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022002 BISHWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  150  78 150 SC  6  63.75  56.00  60.40  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758298 PRIYA  DEY Female No  151 151 UR  2  63.75  46.00  61.50  37.86  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929797 KANIKA  BARMAN Female No  152 152 UR  4  63.75  44.00  60.00  31.86  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114113 LIPI  ADHIKARI Female No  153  79 153 SC  3  63.50  67.00  60.80  43.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159116 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  154 154 UR  3  63.25  51.00  60.83  37.43  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624936 RAMKRISHNA  DEY Male No  155 155 UR  11  63.25  45.00  58.83  29.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925753 ROCKEY  SIKDAR Male No  156  80 156 SC  3  63.25  44.00  60.00  31.14  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000752516 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  157  81 157 SC  2  63.25  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083806 TAHIMA  BEGAM Female No  158  7 158 OBC-A  2  63.00  50.00  60.40  42.43  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278922 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  159 159 UR  18  62.75  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353212 NITIN  ORAON Male No  160  5 160 ST  3  62.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969360 PALZER  TAMANG Male No  161 161 UR  10  62.50  55.00  57.50  34.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035587 DIPA  GHOSH Female No  162 162 UR  4  62.25  65.00  57.67  71.43  7689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102632 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  163 163 UR  3  62.25  53.00  60.00  33.57  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925564 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  164  8 164 OBC-A  2  62.25  53.00  58.17  34.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314850 DEBALOKE  TALUKDAR Male No  165 165 UR  2  62.00  83.00  59.60  53.57  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241005 ROMIT  DAS Male No  166  82 166 SC  1  62.00  70.00  57.00  41.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470096 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  167 167 UR  1  62.00  52.00  58.60  36.57  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069499 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  168  83 168 SC  5  62.00  51.00  61.60  39.14  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000181451 PUJA  ROY Female No  169 169 UR  1  62.00  50.00  58.60  37.29  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069040 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  170  84 170 SC  2  61.75  44.00  60.20  40.71  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410644 ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY Male No  171 171 UR  13  61.50  49.00  55.67  53.60  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478086 SOUMYOJIT  HALDER Male No  172  85 172 SC  2  61.00  77.00  55.67  65.80  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742933 SHUVROJYOTI  NANDY Male No  173 173 UR  11  61.00  62.00  57.60  41.29  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242102 BAISHNABI  CHHETRI Female No  174 174 UR  3  60.75  59.00  53.67  45.33  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984748 ANIMA  ROY Female No  175  86 175 SC  1  60.75  46.00  57.33  41.71  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441372 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  176  6 176 ST  5  60.50  68.00  58.00  81.67  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339303 NEHA  DAS Female No  177  87 177 SC  5  60.25  48.00  60.20  40.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346025 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  178  88 178 SC  5  60.00  61.00  54.50  41.43  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394050 SUMAN  ROY Male No  179  89 179 SC  5  60.00  43.00  55.00  33.43  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143197 TRISHA  ROY Female No  180  90 180 SC  3  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000914786 AZAD  ALI Male No  181  9 181 OBC-A  7  59.75  48.00  59.00  36.86  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703764 MINTU  ROY Male No  182  91 182 SC  6  59.75  45.00  59.40  44.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169819 RAJ  MD Male No  183 183 UR  9  59.75  43.00  58.20  31.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385920 PRIYANTI  DAS Female No  184  92 184 SC  3  59.50  63.00  56.60  38.86  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990791 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  185 185 UR  2  59.50  60.00  56.40  35.75  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263912 ACHAL  DAS Female No  186  93 186 SC  4  59.25  60.00  57.33  33.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848487 BIPLAB  BARMAN Male No  187 187 UR  3  59.25  42.00  58.60  30.43  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110074 SUMAN  SHIL Male No  188 188 UR  4  59.00  55.00  53.67  34.29  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077701 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  189  94 189 SC  5  59.00  44.00  56.83  38.86  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173589 MAYA  SAHA Female No  190 190 UR  1  58.75  44.00  56.40  41.29  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786979 ANUJ  RAI Male No  191 191 UR  2  58.50  49.00  56.50  50.83  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388271 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  192  95 192 SC  3  58.25  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000287830 RIYA  SAH Female No  193 193 UR  3  58.00  54.00  55.50  27.43  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600110 DOYEL KANSA BANIK Female No  194 194 UR  2  58.00  44.00  55.20  33.86  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385707 PIU  SINGHA Female No  195  96 195 SC  6  57.75  53.00  55.00  32.71  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292880 SIMA  THAKUR Female No  196 196 UR  7  57.75  48.00  53.50  41.29  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335837 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  197  10 197 OBC-A  12  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051046 SAYANIKA  GANGULY Female No  198 198 UR  3  57.25  74.00  52.17  42.14  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931960 TITLI  BARAI Female No  199 199 UR  3  57.25  60.00  52.83  35.14  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140354 JAYSREE  KAR Female No  200 200 UR  1  57.25  44.00  53.50  34.57  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367763 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  201 201 UR  5  57.00  58.00  52.67  34.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172385 MITALI  ROY Female No  202  97 202 SC  3  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562567 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  203  98 203 SC  4  56.50  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920735 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  204  99 204 SC  6  56.50  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002301113 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  205  100 205 SC  1  56.25  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169281 KAILASH  BARMAN Male No  206  101 206 SC  9  56.25  43.00  53.60  45.57  7179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150894 KOYEL  ROY Female No  207  102 207 SC  2  56.25  43.00  53.60  28.86  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017030 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  208  103 208 SC  2  56.00  54.00  52.00  35.57  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623481 RAHUL  MAHALI Male No  209 209 UR  24  55.50  74.00  53.20  40.80  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198555 SAGAR  ROY Male No  210  104 210 SC  3  55.50  60.00  53.20  29.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492780 MALA  TIRKEY Female No  211  7 211 ST  13  55.50  55.00  52.83  34.14  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218026 SATARUPA  DEY Female No  212 212 UR  2  55.50  54.00  53.17  73.33  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224173 SUSHANTA  ROY Male No  213  105 213 SC  10  55.50  46.00  53.60  30.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037346 RUMI  BARMAN Female No  214  106 214 SC  3  55.50  44.00  53.40  35.71  7187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072999 VIJAY CHANDRA 

KARMAKAR

Male No  215 215 UR  3  55.25  56.00  53.40  43.60  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629107 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  216  107 216 SC  4  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000902343 SUBHRADIP  DEY Male No  217 217 UR  1  55.00  66.00  51.50  46.29  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306445 SOMASNEHA  BASAK Female No  218 218 UR  7  55.00  47.00  51.50  31.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730939 SATARUPA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  219 219 UR  4  55.00  44.00  52.83  37.57  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766922 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  220  108 220 SC  6  54.75  46.00  52.20  36.71  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930949 AMRITA  DEB Female No  221 221 UR  7  54.50  50.00  51.00  34.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930993 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  222  109 222 SC  3  54.50  44.00  51.00  37.86  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660492 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  223  110 223 SC  3  54.25  55.00  53.60  37.86  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188480 BISHU  ROY Male No  224  111 224 SC  5  54.25  51.00  52.20  28.29  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076129 RIMA  PARVIN Female No  225 225 UR  3  54.25  44.00  54.60  39.88  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862366 ANKITA  ROY Female No  226  112 226 SC  15  54.00  45.00  50.67  36.38  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983689 SOHON  MAITRA Male No  227  113 227 SC  4  54.00  44.00  52.40  36.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751538 MANOJ  ROY Male Yes  228  114 228 SC  4  54.00  44.00  52.00  34.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001130035 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  229  115 229 SC  2  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701036 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  230  116 230 SC  6  53.25  44.00  51.40  26.57  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360654 BIPASHA  ROY Female No  231  117 231 SC  5  52.75  58.00  51.20  44.71  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221289 DIPA  BISWAS Female No  232  118 232 SC  4  52.50  51.00  49.67  32.14  6885.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601249 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  233  8 233 ST  7  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224750 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  234  119 234 SC  1  52.25  50.00  49.50  27.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138071 SWASTIKA  SINGHA Female No  235  120 235 SC  1  52.25  48.00  50.60  44.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072795 PREYASI  DAS Female No  236  121 236 SC  4  52.25  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310199 MAMPI  ROY Female No  237  122 237 SC  5  52.25  43.00  50.60  27.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301386 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  238  123 238 SC  3  51.75  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301170 AJAY  DAS Male No  239  124 239 SC  7  51.75  44.00  50.00  30.00  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205165 CHIMI  BHUTIA Female No  240  9 240 ST  6  51.50  56.00  48.67  40.89  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002154488 MANIKA  TAMANG Female No  241  10 241 ST  18  51.25  50.00  49.67  45.20  7579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301333 BHISWA  DAS Male No  242  125 242 SC  2  51.25  43.00  51.00  33.71  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095808 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  243  126 243 SC  2  51.00  50.00  47.67  29.29  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186163 SUKLA  ROY Female No  244  127 244 SC  2  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469454 PARTHA  ROY Male No  245  128 245 SC  6  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015607 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  246  129 246 SC  1  50.75  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649844 MOMTA  GUPTA Female No  247 247 UR  1  50.50  30.00  49.33  44.33  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191244 AVIJIT  SARKAR Male No  248  130 248 SC  10  50.25  41.00  48.20  32.86  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665534 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  249  131 249 SC  1  50.00  44.00  48.80  32.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485972 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  250  132 250 SC  7  50.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848746 ANKITA  ROY Female No  251  133 251 SC  2  49.75  50.00  46.83  33.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895376 AMISHA  ROY Female No  252  134 252 SC  4  49.50  50.00  48.40  44.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001795990 ARIZ  AFTAB Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  25  94.25  96.00  86.67  97.14  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796468 SELIM  SARKAR Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  23  92.75  94.00  81.67  96.43  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684096 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  16  3 3 OBC-A  4  87.25  81.00  81.17  52.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362411 SIRIN  RAHAMAN Female No  24  4 4 OBC-A  2  84.50  75.00  80.17  47.71  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346981 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  102  5 5 OBC-A  2  70.75  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246791 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  117  6 6 OBC-A  3  69.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083806 TAHIMA  BEGAM Female No  158  7 7 OBC-A  2  63.00  50.00  60.40  42.43  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925564 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  164  8 8 OBC-A  2  62.25  53.00  58.17  34.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914786 AZAD  ALI Male No  181  9 9 OBC-A  7  59.75  48.00  59.00  36.86  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335837 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  197  10 10 OBC-A  12  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001443852 DIBBANI  DASGUPTA Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  20  88.00  88.00  86.40  84.83  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069804 RACHAYEETA  PAUL Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  1  87.75  86.00  84.67  63.29  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510920 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  2  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109092 SWAPNIL  SARKAR Male No  39  4 4 OBC-B  10  80.50  89.00  78.60  59.89  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149812 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  42  5 5 OBC-B  4  80.25  76.00  76.67  67.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436849 SHUBHRAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  68  6 6 OBC-B  4  76.00  75.00  69.83  54.29  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814512 SRIYANS  ROUTH Male No  80  7 7 OBC-B  6  74.00  60.00  69.00  51.33  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547295 SUBHRADEEP  BASAK Male No  82  8 8 OBC-B  16  73.75  72.00  68.83  47.57  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466267 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  83  9 9 OBC-B  3  73.75  70.00  69.60  41.88  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898464 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  88  10 10 OBC-B  1  72.50  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510533 RICHA  SHARMA Female No  112  11 11 OBC-B  2  69.25  70.00  64.83  59.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831413 MAHADEB  SEN Male No  131  12 12 OBC-B  8  66.75  55.00  64.80  41.71  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001145344 ROHIT KUMAR MALLICK Male No  1  1 1 SC  8  95.25  95.00  93.50  69.71  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994158 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  6  95.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172255 NEELESH  ROY Male No  6  3 3 SC  17  91.75  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384464 DOYEL  ROY Female No  7  4 4 SC  7  91.75  86.00  91.17  72.29  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437152 RAJ  DAS Male No  8  5 5 SC  3  91.50  90.00  87.33  60.57  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200180 DISHA  ROY Female No  11  6 6 SC  6  90.50  73.00  89.17  72.29  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969416 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  12  7 7 SC  13  89.50  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187202 RAJASREE  ROY Female No  13  8 8 SC  7  89.25  77.00  86.60  62.57  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526220 PAYEL  ROY Female No  17  9 9 SC  3  86.75  76.00  83.00  46.14  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476776 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  18  10 10 SC  3  85.75  84.00  83.33  71.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737505 MANISHA  ROY Female No  19  11 11 SC  9  85.75  76.00  81.67  48.57  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700287 MANIKA  MANDAL Female No  21  12 12 SC  1  84.75  92.00  82.40  75.14  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001375099 SHUBHADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  22  13 13 SC  3  84.75  90.00  83.80  49.57  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335168 SAYANTANI  SARKAR Female No  23  14 14 SC  4  84.75  77.00  79.83  58.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781760 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  27  15 15 SC  4  83.75  90.00  82.60  90.71  7221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631232 PUJA  MANDAL Female No  30  16 16 SC  6  82.25  77.00  79.40  58.43  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311369 DEEP  DAS Male No  32  17 17 SC  3  81.75  86.00  77.17  58.14  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236311 RAJDIP  BARMAN Male No  34  18 18 SC  5  81.50  77.00  80.00  56.86  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655387 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  38  19 19 SC  6  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604719 NIKITA  ROY Female No  43  20 20 SC  3  80.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529182 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  45  21 21 SC  14  79.50  88.00  73.67  69.57  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198251 MANAB  DAS Male No  46  22 22 SC  3  79.25  82.00  77.17  65.71  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372445 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  48  23 23 SC  19  79.00  68.00  73.33  54.14  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273835 JOYSHREE  ROY Female No  49  24 24 SC  2  78.50  74.00  76.33  50.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002228701 RUPAM  ROY Male No  50  25 25 SC  2  78.25  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724304 RIYA  ROY Female No  51  26 26 SC  3  78.25  70.00  76.33  60.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445759 SONIA  ROY Female No  52  27 27 SC  6  78.25  70.00  73.17  49.29  6160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500863 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  55  28 28 SC  5  77.25  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677528 NIHARIKA  RIJAL Female No  56  29 29 SC  8  77.25  82.00  75.80  55.71  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782273 ANJELA  DAS Female No  57  30 30 SC  7  77.25  70.00  73.00  64.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266303 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  58  31 31 SC  4  77.25  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306855 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  59  32 32 SC  3  77.25  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386230 APARNA  ROY Female No  64  33 33 SC  1  76.50  58.00  75.20  46.14  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342890 PRIYOSHI  BISWAS Female No  66  34 34 SC  6  76.00  83.00  67.50  40.86  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019970 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  69  35 35 SC  2  76.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452556 SHREEJA  SARKAR Female No  72  36 36 SC  2  75.50  78.00  74.80  65.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000365038 SIOULI  DAS Female No  76  37 37 SC  6  74.75  68.00  74.60  51.86  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311362 BASANA  ROY Female No  77  38 38 SC  4  74.50  63.00  68.50  50.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382235 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  78  39 39 SC  1  74.25  81.00  73.40  61.14  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343367 BISHAL  DAS Male No  79  40 40 SC  19  74.00  70.00  73.17  49.57  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032784 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  84  41 41 SC  19  73.25  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121929 RAJAT  ROY Male No  85  42 42 SC  4  73.25  70.00  70.00  44.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521536 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  87  43 43 SC  4  72.75  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619351 DULAL  DAS Male No  89  44 44 SC  9  72.00  66.00  67.67  78.29  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318778 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  92  45 45 SC  13  71.75  54.00  68.17  43.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355284 JIT  ROY Male No  93  46 46 SC  6  71.50  80.00  65.17  81.43  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153656 DOLI  ROY Female No  95  47 47 SC  2  71.50  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110597 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  98  48 48 SC  2  71.25  60.00  70.00  42.86  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000473865 MUNMUN  MANDAL Female No  100  49 49 SC  8  70.75  75.00  67.20  40.43  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347049 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  101  50 50 SC  17  70.75  70.00  68.17  61.43  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213951 JOYEE  ROY Female No  103  51 51 SC  4  70.50  67.00  63.67  33.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112095 TAPU  MANDAL Male No  106  52 52 SC  2  70.00  70.00  65.20  40.71  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174757 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  107  53 53 SC  10  70.00  44.00  68.17  46.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406615 HIRU  ROY Male No  108  54 54 SC  3  69.75  72.00  62.33  44.38  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279119 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  113  55 55 SC  4  69.25  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266557 SHREYA  DAS Female No  115  56 56 SC  8  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058256 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  116  57 57 SC  2  69.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377926 PRITIPARNA  ROY Female No  120  58 58 SC  6  68.75  45.00  63.83  54.43  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212298 HAREN  ROY Male No  121  59 59 SC  3  68.50  75.00  66.83  65.57  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893204 ALIMPRIYA  ROY Female No  127  60 60 SC  2  67.25  73.00  61.67  72.00  7429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001914318 SUMI  SARKAR Female No  128  61 61 SC  8  67.25  62.00  65.00  50.40  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388733 PAMPITA  BARMAN Female No  129  62 62 SC  6  67.25  44.00  64.40  37.29  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660933 SHUKLA  ROY Female No  132  63 63 SC  7  66.25  72.00  63.00  37.14  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366840 DHRUBA JYOTI ROY Male No  133  64 64 SC  5  66.25  46.00  64.60  35.57  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721957 SWAPNA  MANDAL Female No  134  65 65 SC  2  66.00  66.00  59.67  40.71  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916675 MRINMOYEE  ROY Female No  135  66 66 SC  1  65.75  71.00  61.33  56.29  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509122 MRINAL  ROY Male No  136  67 67 SC  4  65.75  58.00  64.60  38.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400219 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  137  68 68 SC  2  65.50  67.00  60.17  57.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798525 NEHA  DAS Female No  138  69 69 SC  3  65.50  56.00  60.33  33.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532834 RAJU  DAS Male No  140  70 70 SC  6  65.25  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105486 ARIJIT  ROY Male No  142  71 71 SC  2  65.00  63.00  61.40  38.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138766 MALAY  ROY Male No  143  72 72 SC  6  65.00  63.00  60.80  40.43  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000400945 SUSHMITA  DAS Female No  144  73 73 SC  1  65.00  60.00  62.60  40.29  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279384 PANKAJ  BEPARI Male No  145  74 74 SC  3  64.50  67.00  62.60  39.29  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949022 ANIMA  DAS Female No  147  75 75 SC  4  64.25  51.00  60.83  43.29  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417762 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  148  76 76 SC  2  64.00  47.00  61.67  27.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263164 RAJU  DAS Male No  149  77 77 SC  4  64.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022002 BISHWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  150  78 78 SC  6  63.75  56.00  60.40  39.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114113 LIPI  ADHIKARI Female No  153  79 79 SC  3  63.50  67.00  60.80  43.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925753 ROCKEY  SIKDAR Male No  156  80 80 SC  3  63.25  44.00  60.00  31.14  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752516 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  157  81 81 SC  2  63.25  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241005 ROMIT  DAS Male No  166  82 82 SC  1  62.00  70.00  57.00  41.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069499 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  168  83 83 SC  5  62.00  51.00  61.60  39.14  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069040 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  170  84 84 SC  2  61.75  44.00  60.20  40.71  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000478086 SOUMYOJIT  HALDER Male No  172  85 85 SC  2  61.00  77.00  55.67  65.80  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984748 ANIMA  ROY Female No  175  86 86 SC  1  60.75  46.00  57.33  41.71  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339303 NEHA  DAS Female No  177  87 87 SC  5  60.25  48.00  60.20  40.71  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346025 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  178  88 88 SC  5  60.00  61.00  54.50  41.43  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394050 SUMAN  ROY Male No  179  89 89 SC  5  60.00  43.00  55.00  33.43  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143197 TRISHA  ROY Female No  180  90 90 SC  3  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703764 MINTU  ROY Male No  182  91 91 SC  6  59.75  45.00  59.40  44.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385920 PRIYANTI  DAS Female No  184  92 92 SC  3  59.50  63.00  56.60  38.86  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263912 ACHAL  DAS Female No  186  93 93 SC  4  59.25  60.00  57.33  33.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077701 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  189  94 94 SC  5  59.00  44.00  56.83  38.86  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388271 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  192  95 95 SC  3  58.25  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385707 PIU  SINGHA Female No  195  96 96 SC  6  57.75  53.00  55.00  32.71  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000172385 MITALI  ROY Female No  202  97 97 SC  3  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562567 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  203  98 98 SC  4  56.50  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920735 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  204  99 99 SC  6  56.50  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301113 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  205  100 100 SC  1  56.25  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169281 KAILASH  BARMAN Male No  206  101 101 SC  9  56.25  43.00  53.60  45.57  7179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150894 KOYEL  ROY Female No  207  102 102 SC  2  56.25  43.00  53.60  28.86  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017030 PROTIMA  BARMAN Female No  208  103 103 SC  2  56.00  54.00  52.00  35.57  6144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198555 SAGAR  ROY Male No  210  104 104 SC  3  55.50  60.00  53.20  29.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224173 SUSHANTA  ROY Male No  213  105 105 SC  10  55.50  46.00  53.60  30.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037346 RUMI  BARMAN Female No  214  106 106 SC  3  55.50  44.00  53.40  35.71  7187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629107 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  216  107 107 SC  4  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766922 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  220  108 108 SC  6  54.75  46.00  52.20  36.71  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000930993 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  222  109 109 SC  3  54.50  44.00  51.00  37.86  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660492 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  223  110 110 SC  3  54.25  55.00  53.60  37.86  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188480 BISHU  ROY Male No  224  111 111 SC  5  54.25  51.00  52.20  28.29  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862366 ANKITA  ROY Female No  226  112 112 SC  15  54.00  45.00  50.67  36.38  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983689 SOHON  MAITRA Male No  227  113 113 SC  4  54.00  44.00  52.40  36.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751538 MANOJ  ROY Male Yes  228  114 114 SC  4  54.00  44.00  52.00  34.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130035 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  229  115 115 SC  2  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701036 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  230  116 116 SC  6  53.25  44.00  51.40  26.57  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360654 BIPASHA  ROY Female No  231  117 117 SC  5  52.75  58.00  51.20  44.71  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221289 DIPA  BISWAS Female No  232  118 118 SC  4  52.50  51.00  49.67  32.14  6885.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224750 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  234  119 119 SC  1  52.25  50.00  49.50  27.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138071 SWASTIKA  SINGHA Female No  235  120 120 SC  1  52.25  48.00  50.60  44.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001072795 PREYASI  DAS Female No  236  121 121 SC  4  52.25  44.00  49.50  30.57  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310199 MAMPI  ROY Female No  237  122 122 SC  5  52.25  43.00  50.60  27.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301386 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  238  123 123 SC  3  51.75  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301170 AJAY  DAS Male No  239  124 124 SC  7  51.75  44.00  50.00  30.00  7260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301333 BHISWA  DAS Male No  242  125 125 SC  2  51.25  43.00  51.00  33.71  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095808 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  243  126 126 SC  2  51.00  50.00  47.67  29.29  7100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186163 SUKLA  ROY Female No  244  127 127 SC  2  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469454 PARTHA  ROY Male No  245  128 128 SC  6  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015607 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  246  129 129 SC  1  50.75  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191244 AVIJIT  SARKAR Male No  248  130 130 SC  10  50.25  41.00  48.20  32.86  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665534 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  249  131 131 SC  1  50.00  44.00  48.80  32.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485972 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  250  132 132 SC  7  50.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000848746 ANKITA  ROY Female No  251  133 133 SC  2  49.75  50.00  46.83  33.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895376 AMISHA  ROY Female No  252  134 134 SC  4  49.50  50.00  48.40  44.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000408086 ESNEHA  SUBBA Female No  29  1 1 ST  6  82.50  90.00  76.50  47.71  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041285 PRITI  SINGH Female No  31  2 2 ST  3  81.75  86.00  80.00  59.86  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030897 LAGZEN  BHUTIA Female No  60  3 3 ST  14  77.00  87.00  66.67  72.67  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322348 ROHIT  BAGOWAR Male No  105  4 4 ST  2  70.25  71.00  68.40  46.86  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353212 NITIN  ORAON Male No  160  5 5 ST  3  62.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441372 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  176  6 6 ST  5  60.50  68.00  58.00  81.67  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492780 MALA  TIRKEY Female No  211  7 7 ST  13  55.50  55.00  52.83  34.14  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601249 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  233  8 8 ST  7  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205165 CHIMI  BHUTIA Female No  240  9 9 ST  6  51.50  56.00  48.67  40.89  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154488 MANIKA  TAMANG Female No  241  10 10 ST  18  51.25  50.00  49.67  45.20  7579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


